Incident Type

Fire

Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, or Overheat (no fire)
Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident

Hazardous Condition (no fire)

Service Call

Good Intent Call

False Alarm & False Call

Special Incident Type

Count
71

2
1,052
28
240
101
61

2

Bath Township Fire Department
2016 Incident Type Report (Summary)
Alarm Date Between January 1, 2016 - December 31, 2016

% Incidents
4.56%
0.12%
67.56%
1.79%
15.41%
6.48%
3.01%

0.12%

Total Incident Count: 1,557

Total Est. Loss
£662,460
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% of Loss
100.00%;

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%

Total Est. Loss: $662,460



