## **Bath Township Fire Department**

2016 Incident Type Report (Summary) Alarm Date Between January 1, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Incident Type	Count	% Incidents	Total Est. Loss	% of Loss
Fire	71	4.56%	\$662,460	100.00%
Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, or Overheat (no fire)	2	0.12%	\$0	0.00%
Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident	1,052	67.56%	\$0	0.00%
Hazardous Condition (no fire)	28	1.79%	\$0	0.00%
Service Call	240	15.41%	\$0	0.00%
Good Intent Call	101	6.48%	\$0	0.00%
False Alarm & False Call	61	3.91%	\$0	0.00%
Special Incident Type	2	0.12%	\$0	0.00%

Total Incident Count: 1,557 Total Est. Loss: \$662,460